
President Director
Railen Ripp *2018 Mickayla Sheets *2017
5208 Ave I 40271 W Anderson Rd
Kearney, NE 68847 Wallace, NE 69169
Home:  308 627-6385 Home:  308 386-6057
Cell:  308 440-4087 Cell:  308 228-2650
Email:  railen.ripp@gmail.com Email:  mickayla.sheets@my.caspercollege.org

Vice President Director
Jefferson keller *2016 Whitney Steckel *2017
86 Jackson PO Box 103
St Paul, NE 68873 Taylor, NE 68879
Cell:  308 750-2349 Home:  308 942-6065
Email: jkeller.cattle@gmail.com Cell:  308 214-1407

Email:  whitneysteckel@icloud.com
Secretary
Katie Nolles *2017 Director
86732 454th Ave Levi Farr *2016
Bassett, NE 68714 43701 South Snell Road
Home:  402 244-5473 Moorefield, NE 69039
Cell:  402 760-1122 Home:  308 367-4640
Email:  knolles15@gmail.com Cell:  308 367-6951

Email:  lfarr_99@icloud.com
Treasurer
Jackie Lewis *2017 Director
82852 Kent Ave Keeley Witthuhn *2016
Burwell, NE 68823 78680 Stop Table Rd
Home:  308 346-4479 Callaway, NE 68825
Cell:  308 214-1509 Home:  308 836-2837
Email:  jackie_dee15@yahoo.com Cell:  308 870-3212

Email:  kjnwitthuhn@gmail.com
Reporter
Hannah Williams *2017 Advisor
19500 56th Road Kent & Linda Lewis *2018
Kearney, NE 68845 82852 Kent Ave
Cell:  308 238-1033 Burwell, NE 68823
Email:  hmwilliams13@yahoo.com Linda Cell:  308 214-0026

Kent Cell:  308 214-0618
Co-Historian Email:  linda.lewis1026@gmail.com

Nebraska Jr Hereford Assoc Directors and Advisors 2015-2016
Election date was June 6, 2015                                  Next Election Date is June 4, 2016



Kendi Miigerl *2018 Email:  boothillranch@nctc.net
24462 Range Rd
Ravenna, NE 68869 Advisor
Home:  308 467-2325 Brent & Stacey Keller *2016
Cell:  308 380-1836 86 Jackson
Email:  colten.miigerl@gmail.com St Paul, NE 68873

Stacey Cell:  308 750-3156
Co-Historian Brent Cell:  308 754-4987
Ralston Ripp *2018 Email:  keller_farm@yahoo.com
5208 Ave I
Kearney, NE 68847 Advisor *2017
Home:  308 627-6385 Marie Farr 
Cell: 43701 South Snell Road
Email: Moorefield, NE 69039

Home:  308 367-4640
Director Cell:  308 233-7804
Colten Miigerl *2016 Email:  mblfarr@curtis-ne.com
24462 Range Rd
Ravenna, NE 68869 Donna Steckel *2017
Home:  308 467-2325 PO Box 103
Cell:  308 380-1836 Taylor, NE 68879
Email:  colten.miigerl@gmail.com Home:  308 942-6065

Cell:  308 214-0202
* End of Term Email:  diamondringds@yahoo.com

Queen for 2015-2016:  Whitney Steckel - Address Above

Princess for 2015-2016:  Ralston Ripp - Address above
Kendi Miigerl - Address Above
Hannah Pearson
43665 Pressey East Road
Oconto, NE 68860

Phone: 308 858-4401






